CERTIFICATES
NOM-003-SCFI-2014
CANOPY
LOW BAY LIGHT
SERIES
WET
LOCATIONS
Model Power rating Luminous efficiency

38.4 cm 7 cm
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE IP65 protection against dust
and moisture resistant
Suspended mounting thread
system compatible with 1" pipes
Code example:
1 Series 3 Color temperature
CL SO 40 I
2 Model 4 Control
Optimize your energy consumption by
adding the motion and luminance sensor.
38
.4
 c
m
Motion and luminance sensor*
Code:BRI823-B-D
Motion and luminance sensor*
Code:BRI812-B-H-DH
Code:RC-100
3 Color temperature
40 4000 k
50 5000  k
2 Model
SO 75 W
MO 100 W
HO 130 W
SHO 150 W
4 Control
N None
I  Jungo Connect
die-casting
Aluminum alloy A383
1  Series
CL
LO